
FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GSTFREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST

SILENCED 
ALUMINIUM  
TWIN TANK 
COMPRESSOR 
• Silenced oil free pump - only 67dB  
• 16 Litre lightweight aluminium tanks 
• 2hp 4 Pole motor
• 125 l/min free air delivery 
• Ideal for on site nailing applications.  
  Will run 2x framing or 3x finishing nailers 
  continuously 
• Weight: 26.4kg  
Part No. TM350-20016 

$599
HOT OFFER

$1149

$4195

HOLEMAKER 
PRO 35  
MAGNETIC  
DRILL
• Quality, Compact & Robust  
  European Made Machine  
• Lightweight, only 10kg! Ideal  
  for onsite & overhead tasks  
• Capacity (diameter) 35mm  
• Capacity (depth) 52mm  
• Magnetic attached coolant system 
• Dual rail slide system 
Part No. HMPRO35

METAL CUTTING
BANDSAW
• Industrial quality, designed for all day use in 	
  demanding metal fabrication workshops. 
• Swivel head 0 to 60° 
• 1.5hp 240v Single Phase Motor 
• 27mm x 2455mm Blade 
• Dual Mode - Hydraulic downfeed & 
  Trigger switch pull down operation 
• 260 x 110mm RHS Capacity (90°) 
• 215 x 215mm SHS Capacity (90°) 
• Made In Taiwan 
Part No. WP270SH-1

OUR LEADING BRANDS:

30m Air Hose 
With Nitto Style Couplers 
Part No. TM300-230

BONUS

TRUSTED BY TRADESMAN
AUSTRALIA WIDE

$2599
10 KVA  
PETROL 
GENERATOR
•	Powerful 17hp 4 stroke engine
•	8000 Watts max
•	25L tank, 10 hours run time
•	2x IP66 15A outlets
•	RCD
•	Electric start, with remote
•	2-year trade warranty
(TM520-8000)

Equipped with AVR (automatic 
voltage regulator) alternator 
to provide a very pure energy 
supply with a THD (total 
harmonic distortion) of <5% 
which is suitable to power 
delicate electronic devices.

OCTOBER TO  
DECEMBER

2022

PROMO
OFFERS

5L Cutting Fluid 
Part No. MF-5LITRE  
& Blade

BONUS
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Model MB-280CSO-1 MB-280CSO-3 MB-330CSO-1 MB-335CSO-3 MB-335MS-3 MB-411CSO-3 MB-411MS-3
Features • Swivel head 0° to 60°  

• Hydraulic down feed
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R),  

0° to 45°(L)  
• Hydraulic down feed

• Semi-automatic function 
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 

0° to 45°(L)  

• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 
0° to 45°(L)  

• Hydraulic down feed

• Semi-automatic function 
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 

0° to 45°(L)  
Motor 1.5hp, 240V 1.5hp, 415V 1.5hp, 240V 1.5hp, 415V 1.5hp, 415V 2hp, 415V 2hp, 415V
Speed 1 speed 64mpm 2 speed 32, 66mpm 1 speed 75mpm 2 speed 38, 78mpm 2 speed 38, 78mpm 2 speed 38, 77mpm 2 speed 38, 78mpm
Rectangular Capacity 90° 250 x 155mm 250 x 155mm 330 x 220mm 330 x 220mm 330 x 220mm 400 x 200mm 400 x 200mm
Square Cut Capacity 90° 215 x 215mm 215 x 215mm 250 x 250mm 250 x 250mm 250 x 250mm 280 x 280mm 280 x 280mm
Square Cut Capacity 45° (R) 150 x 150mm 150 x 150mm 210 x 210mm 210 x 210mm 210 x 210mm 220 x 220mm 220 x 220mm
Price $6,995 $6,995 $11,995 $12,495 $15,495 $13,495 $16,995

Model S14
Description 350mm Cold Cut T.C.T. Saw
Features Swivel vice, 0° to 45° 
Cut Capacity 90° 120 x 120mm
Cut Capacity 45° 120 x 90mm
Motor 3hp, 240V
Speed 1 speed 1450rpm
Price $899

Model MB-420DI-3 Bandsaw MB-650DI-3 Bandsaw
Features • Semi-automatic  

• 2 Way swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Semi-automatic  

• 2 Way swivel head 0° to 60°  

Rectangular Capacity 90° 550 x 400mm 620 x 450mm
Square Cut Capacity 90° 400 x 400mm 450 x 450mm
Square Cut Capacity 45° (R) 380 x 380mm 430 x 430mm
Motor 2hp, 415V 2.95hp, 415V
Speed Variable 22 - 73mpm Variable 23 - 95mpm
Price $24,995 $29,995

T.C.T. BLADE 
- Fast 
- Precise 
- Clean 

METAL CUTTING SAWS
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Model WP275DS-1 WP275DS-3 WP310DS-3 WE350DS WE350DSA-3
Features • 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 0° to 45°(L)  

• Hydraulic down feed
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 0° to 45°(L)  

• Hydraulic down feed
• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 0° to 45°(L)  

• Hydraulic down feed
• Semi-automatic function 

• 2 way swivel head 0° to 60°(R), 0° to 45°(L)  

Motor 1.5hp, 240V 1.5hp, 415V 2hp, 415V 2hp, 415V 2hp, 415V
Speed 1 speed,  

72mpm
2 speed,  

36, 72mpm
2 speed 36, 72mpm 2 speed 34, 68mpm 2 speed 34, 68mpm

Rectangular Capacity 90° 260 x 105mm 260 x 105mm 310 x 165mm 350 x 250mm 350 x 250mm
Square Cut Capacity 90° 215 x 215mm 215 x 215mm 235 x 235mm 260 x 260mm 260 x 260mm
Square Cut Capacity 45° (R) 145 x 145mm 145 x 145mm 185 x 185mm 165 x 165mm 165 x 165mm
Price $5,995 $5,995 $7,695 $8,995 $13,995

Model NEW250DV-1 NEW250DV-3 TRS300-1 TRS300-3 TRS315EDV-1 TRS315EDV-3 NEW350E-3
Description 250mm Coldsaw 300mm Coldsaw 315mm Coldsaw 350mm Coldsaw
Features • Swivel head 45° left & right

• Double vice
• Swivel head 45° left & right • Swivel head 45° left & right

• Double vice 
• Electric coolant pump

• Swivel head 45° left & right  
• Electric coolant pump

Motor 1.2hp, 240V 1.75hp, 415V 2hp, 240V 3hp, 415V 2hp, 240V 3hp, 415V 3.2hp, 415V
Speed 1 speed 40rpm 2 speed 40, 80rpm 1 speed 40rpm 2 speed 40, 80rpm 1 speed 40rpm 2 speed 40, 80rpm 2 speed 20, 40rpm
Round Cut Capacity 90° 70mm 70mm 90mm 90mm 90mm 90mm 110mm
Round Cut Capacity 45° 65mm 65mm 90mm 90mm 80mm 80mm 90mm
Price $2,795 $2,795 $3,195 $3,195 $4,695 $4,695 $6,295

ITM bandsaws are industrial 
quality machines, designed 
for all day use in demanding metal 
fabrication workshops.

•	 Made in Taiwan
•	 Quality casting  

& componentry
•	 Industry proven  

with over 20 years  
on the Australian  
market

Model UE125DV UE712A WP210SH-1 WP210SH-3 WP270SH-1 WP270SH-3
Features • Swivel head 0° to 60° 

• Emergency Stop Switch
• Swivel vice, 0° to 45°  
• Hydraulic downfeed

• Swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Hydraulic down feed

• Swivel head 0° to 60°  
• Hydraulic down feed

Motor 0.4hp, 240V 1hp, 240V 1hp, 240V 1hp, 415V 1hp, 240V 1.5hp, 415V
Speed Variable  

23-75mpm
4 speed  

22, 33, 45, 65mpm
1 speed  
80mpm

2 speed  
40 & 80mpm

1 speed  
72mpm

2 speed  
36 & 72mpm

Rectangular Capacity 90° 120 x 120mm 300 x 180mm 210 x 95mm 210 x 95mm 260 x 110mm 260 x 110mm
Square Cut Capacity 90° 120 x 120mm 180 x 180mm 170 x 170mm 170 x 170mm 215 x 215mm 215 x 215mm
Square Cut Capacity 45° 70 x 70mm 110 x 110mm 110 x 110mm 110 x 110mm 145 x 145mm 145 x 145mm
Price $1,119 $2,095 $3,299 $3,299 $4,195 $4,195

5L Cutting Fluid 
Part No. MF-5LITRE  
& Blade

BONUS
5L Cutting Fluid 
Part No. MF-5LITRE  
& Blade

BONUS
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1" HYDRAULIC 
PIPE BENDER
• 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1" Cast steel 
formers • 0° to 90° Bending 
angle • 6,000kg Force capacity  
• 150mm Stroke • Supplied in 
metal carry case (TM811-03025)

2" HYDRAULIC  
PIPE BENDER
• 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4",  
1-1/2" & 2" cast steel formers  
• 0° to 90° Bending angle  
• 13,000kg Force capacity  
• 250mm Stroke  
• Heavy duty castor wheels (TM811-13050)

4" HYDRAULIC  
PIPE BENDER
• 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2",  
2", 2-1/2", 3" & 4" cast formers 
• 0° to 90° Bending angle  
• 20,000kg Force capacity  
• 370mm Stroke 
• Heavy duty castor wheels (TM811-20100)

1" TUBE BENDER
• 3/8", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 
1" Cast steel formers   
• 0° to 180° Bending angle  
• Bench mountable 
• Supplied in robust plastic carry 
case (TM810-025)

$399

$549 $1589

$339

• #4 Morse taper spindle  
• Micro feed precision  
• Geared head tilts 90° right & left  
• Forward and reverse operation  
• Accessories include arbor, drill 
chuck, drill sleeves • 40mm capacity  
• 1.5hp motor, 6-speed gearbox  
• 1770mm height • 320kg weight  
• 240V (TGD400-1)  
or 415V (TGD400-3)

GEARED HEAD  
DRILLING MACHINE 
QUALITY PRECISION 
MACHINE FOR 
DRILLING & TAPPING

GEARED HEAD 
DRILLING &  
MILLING MACHINE
• All the features of the TGD400 
combined with: milling table, 
recirculating coolant system
• 240V (TGMD400-1)  
or 415V (TGMD400-3)

$4199

$4450

$289 $509 $639
DRILL DOCTOR XP 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• 2.5mm to 13mm drill bit capacity  
• Creates & sharpens split point bits  
• 118° sharpening angle  
• Adjustable relief angle  
• 240V motor  
• 3-year warranty (DDXP)

DRILL DOCTOR 500X 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• Tradesman model  
• 2.5mm to 13mm drill bit capacity  
• 118° or 135° sharpening angle  
• Creates & sharpens split point bits  
• 3-year warranty  
(DD500X)

DRILL DOCTOR 750X 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• Top of the line tradesman model  
• 2.5mm to 19mm drill bit capacity  
• 115° to 140° sharpening angle  
• Creates & sharpens split point bits  
• 3-year warranty  
(DD750X)

• 16mm capacity  
• 16mm B16 chuck  
• #2 MT Spindle  
• 3/4hp, 240V motor  
• 16 speed • 1580mm height 
• 50kg weight (TD1316F)

• 20mm capacity  
• 20mm B22 chuck  
• #3 MT Spindle  
• 1hp, 240V motor  
• 12 speed • 1600mm height  
• 64kg weight (TD1420F)

• 25mm capacity  
• 20mm B22 chuck  
• #3 MT Spindle  
• 2hp, 240V motor  
• 12 speed • 1710mm height 
• 101kg weight (TD1825F)

• 32mm capacity  
• 20mm B22 chuck  
• #4 MT Spindle  
• 2hp, 240V motor  
• 12 speed • 1710mm height 
• 114kg weight (TD2032F)

• 13mm capacity  
• 13mm B16 chuck  
• 1/2hp, 240V motor  
• 5 speed  
• 680mm height  
• 23.3kg weight (TD1013)

• 16mm capacity  
• 16mm B16 chuck  
• #2 MT Spindle  
• 1/2hp, 240V motor  
• 16 speed • 980mm height  
• 43kg weight (TD1316)

$739$679 $989 $1779$1459$439

DRILLING
MACHINES
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PRO 35  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• Quality, Compact & Robust  
  European Made Machine  
• Lightweight, only 10kg!  
  Ideal for onsite &  
  overhead tasks  
• Capacity (diameter) 35mm  
• Capacity (depth) 52mm  
• Gravity feed coolant  
  system with magnetically  
  attached bottle  
• Dual rail slide system 
• Comes complete in  
  plastic carry case 
(HMPRO35)

PRO 65  
MAGNETIC  
DRILL
• European made 
• Dual rail slide system 
• 2-speed gearbox  
• Capacity  
  (diameter) 65mm 
• Capacity (depth) 75mm  
• Powerful 1500W motor 
• Lightweight, only 17kg 
• Comes complete in  
  plastic carry case 
(HMPRO65)

SPECIAL 110  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• #3 Morse taper spindle 
• European made  
• Capacity (diameter) 120mm  
• Capacity (depth) 110mm  
• 32mm #3MT drill bit capacity  
• M30 Tapping capacity 
• 4-speed variable reversing  
• Powerful 2150W Italian motor  
• Electronic clutch • Overload    
  and overheat protection  
• Tilt sensor • 360-degree 	
  visual monitoring system  
• Intuitive top mount control 	
  panel • Very light weight 25kg 
(HMSPECIAL110)

SPECIAL 140  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• #4 Morse taper spindle 
• European made  
• Capacity (diameter) 150mm  
• Capacity (depth) 110mm  
• 47mm #4MT drill bit capacity  
• M42 Tapping capacity 
• 4-speed variable reversing  
• Powerful 2150W Italian motor  
• Electronic clutch • Overload    
  and overheat protection  
• Tilt sensor • 360-degree 	
  visual monitoring system  
• Intuitive top mount control 	
  panel • Very light weight 31kg 
(HMSPECIAL140)

SPECIAL 60  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• #2 Morse taper 
• European made 
• Capacity (diameter) 60mm  
• Capacity (depth) 75mm  
• 23mm #2MT drill bit capacity 
• M20 Tapping capacity  
• 2-speed variable reversing  
• Powerful 1500W Italian motor  
• Electronic clutch • Overload    
  and overheat protection  
• Tilt sensor • 360-degree 	
  visual monitoring system  
• Intuitive top mount control  
  panel • Very light weight 17kg 
(HMSPECIAL60)

$1149

PRO 40  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• Durable & Versatile,  
  European Made Machine  
• Capacity (diameter) 40mm  
• Capacity (depth) 52mm  
• Optional 13mm twist drill  
  chuck for use with  
  standard drill bits 
• Through cutter  
  coolant system  
• Comes complete  
  in metal carry case  
• 12.5kg  
(HMPRO40)

$1569

PRO 36AD  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• European made 
• Ultra low profile 
• 176mm constant working height 
• Lightweight, only 9.5kg!  
• Capacity (diameter) 36mm  
• Capacity (depth) 30mm 
• Utilises standard  
  3/4" shank  
  cutters 
(HMPRO36AD)

$2369 $2319

PRO 50  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• Versatile & Multi-Purpose,  
  European Made Machine  
• Capacity (diameter) 52mm  
• Capacity (depth) 52mm  
• #2 Morse taper spindle, for    
  use with drill chucks, taper  
  shank drills, reamers etc.  
• Powerful 1260W motor 
• 2-speed gearbox  
• 16.5kg 
• Comes complete in metal 
  carry case  
(HMPRO50) $2499

$3479

$6739

SPECIAL 80  
MAGNETIC DRILL
• #3 Morse taper spindle 
• European made  
• Capacity (diameter) 80mm  
• Capacity (depth) 110mm  
• 25mm #3MT drill bit capacity 
• M24 Tapping capacity  
• 2-speed variable reversing  
• Powerful 1500W Italian motor  
• Electronic clutch • Overload    
  and overheat protection  
• Tilt sensor • 360-degree   	
  visual monitoring system  
• Intuitive top mount control 	
  panel • Very light weight 18kg 
(HMSPECIAL80) $4479 $5879

MAGNETIC 
BASE DRILLS
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915 x 50mm BELT & DISC 
GRINDING ATTACHMENT
• Suits most bench grinders • Ideal for sharpening, 
sanding, polishing & more • 178mm sanding disc 
(PO362)

1220 x 50mm BELT & DISC 
GRINDING ATTACHMENT
• Suits most 200mm & 250mm bench grinders • Ideal 
for sharpening, sanding, polishing & more • 178mm 
sanding disc (PO482)

915 x 100mm BELT & DISC 
GRINDING ATTACHMENT
• Suits most bench grinders • Ideal for sharpening, 
sanding, polishing & more • 178mm sanding disc 
(PO364)

1220 x 100mm BELT & DISC 
GRINDING ATTACHMENT 
• Suits most 200mm & 250mm bench grinders • Ideal for 
sharpening, sanding, polishing & more • 178mm sanding 
disc (PO484)

200mm BENCH GRINDER WITH 
MULTITOOL BELT ATTACHMENT
• Powerful 600W induction motor • Capacitor start for  
  maximum performance • 915mm x 50mm belt  
• 178mm disc • 25mm wide grinding wheel • Durable 
cast iron body • Heavy duty tool rest (PO362-200)

150mm BENCH GRINDER WITH 
MULTITOOL BELT ATTACHMENT
• 370W induction motor • Capacitor start for maximum   	
  performance • 915mm x 50mm belt  
• 178mm disc • 25mm wide grinding wheel  
• Durable cast iron body (PO362-150)

250mm BENCH GRINDER WITH 
MULTITOOL BELT ATTACHMENT
• Powerful 900W induction motor • Capacitor start for  
  maximum performance • 1220mm x 50mm belt  
• 178mm disc • 25mm wide grinding wheel • Durable  
  cast iron body • Heavy duty tool rest (PO482-250)

250mm BENCH GRINDER WITH 
MULTITOOL BELT ATTACHMENT
• Powerful 900W induction motor • Capacitor start for  
  maximum performance • 1220mm x 100mm belt  
• 178mm disc • 25mm wide grinding wheel • Durable  
  cast iron body • Heavy duty tool rest (PO484-250)

$489

$1100

$299

$579

$515

$635
$1270

$579

THE GENUINE
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BENCH GRINDERS
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1220 x 50mm BELT & DISC 
GRINDING ATTACHMENT 
• 200mm contact wheel • Suits most 200mm & 
250mm bench grinders • Ideal for sharpening, 
sanding, polishing & more • 178mm sanding disc 
(PO8CW)

SHARPENING JIG
• Fits all Multitool Attachments except 8CW 
• Sharpening jig accessory enables a professional 
result when sharpening chisels, planer blades, 
and screwdrivers  
• For sharpening chisels up to 51mm, hand plane 
blades up to 60mm and power planer blades up 
to 82mm  (POJIG)

MITRE TABLE  
ATTACHMENT
• Fits all Multitool Attachments • Suitable for grinding 
ends square and adjusting lengths and angles • For 
use with all Multitool models • Table can be tilted up 
5°, down 50° • Table size 110 x 204mm (POMTA)

$130
$200

$715

250MM BENCH GRINDER 
• 900W • 25mm width grinding wheels  
  36 & 60 grit • Durable cast iron body  
• Vibration absorbing pads • Heavy duty    
  tool rests (TM400-250)

150MM BENCH GRINDER 
• 370W • 25mm width grinding wheels  
  36 & 60 grit • Durable cast iron body  
• Vibration absorbing pads  
  (TM400-150)

200MM BENCH GRINDER 
• 600W • 25mm width grinding wheels  
  36 & 60 grit • Durable cast iron body  
• Vibration absorbing pads • Heavy duty    
  tool rests (TM400-200)

200MM BUFFING 
MACHINE 
• 550W • 14mm width mop wheels  
• Durable cast iron body • Vibration    
  absorbing pads (TM402-200)

WHITE 
COMPOUND
• For high quality 
finishes on aluminium 
and aluminium alloys 
• Use with a loose leaf 
mop (TM404-004)

GREEN 
COMPOUND
• For high gloss finish on 
steel, stainless steel and 
copper • Use with a loose 
leaf mop (TM404-001)

GREY 
COMPOUND
• Used to cut back light 
scratch marks on copper, 
brass and stainless steel prior 
to polishing • Use only with a 
stitched mop (TM404-002) 

RED 
COMPOUND
• General purpose polishing 
of copper, brass, aluminium 
and most other metals • Can 
be used with a loose leaf or 
stiched mop (TM404-003)

BUFFING COMPOUNDS
• Different metals have varying characteristics and to achieve the best 
results, it is essential that the correct compounds and buffs are selected

BENCH GRINDER 
STANDS
• For use with TM400-150, 
TM400-200, TM400-250, 
TM402-200

SURFACE CONDITIONING 
BELTS
• 915mm x 50mm 
• For use with PO362

ABRASIVE  
SANDING BELTS
• 915mm x 50mm 
• For use with PO362

Part No. Description Price
TM403-010 Bench Grinder Stand $125

TM403-012
Premium Bench Grinder Stand 

Without Emergency Stop Switch $189

TM403-014
Premium Bench Grinder Stand 
With Emergency Stop Switch $299

POLISHING MOPS

Part No. Belts Per Pack Grits Price

TM408-009 5 40, 80, 150, 240, 400 $18

Part No. Diameter Description Price
TM405-001 150mm 50 Fold Loose Leaf $22
TM405-002 200mm 50 Fold Loose Leaf $32
TM405-003 150mm Stitched $21
TM405-004 200mm Stitched $32

Part No. Abrasive Level Price
TM408-003 Polishing $50
TM408-001 Fine $50
TM408-002 Medium $50

Part No. Belts Per Pack Grit Abrasive Level Price
TM408-008 3 400 Very Fine  $12 
TM408-007 3 240 Fine  $12 
TM408-006 3 150 Medium  $12 
TM408-005 3 80 Coarse  $12 
TM408-004 3 40 Very Coarse  $12 

$219

$17 $17 $17 $17

$309 $499 $329
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$1499 $1999

$13,500$12,500$11,500

REFRIGERANT DRYERS

•	 Complete ready to go package with screw, tank, dryer and pre/post filters included.
•	 Fully sealed cabinet with soundproofing and noise-reducing partitions to minimise noise.
•	 Extra large surface cooler allows unit to operate at ambient temperatures up to 46° C.
•	 Premium filtration with ultra low oil carry over meaning less contamination resulting in cleaner air.
•	 New generation Air End design together with precision manufacturing ensures constant high performance.
•	 Intelligent control system with self-service timing management.
•	 All the main components are easily accessible, ensuring fast and simple maintenance.
•	 Warranty: 2 Years on pump and 1 year on all other components.
•	 Nationwide service and warranty supported by Air Technology Group and ITM service network.

ITM refrigerant dryers guarantee dry and quality compressed air which prolongs the lifetime of your equipment and ensures a superior production quality. Water vapour 
is eliminated, avoiding corrosion in your compressed air network and tools. All in all this lowers your maintenance costs and improves your overall production process for 
complete peace of mind.
Nationwide service and warranty supported by Air Technology Group and ITM service network.

7.5KW 10HP ROTARY SCREW 
COMPRESSOR
•	 Motor: 7.5kW (10hp) - Three Phase 415V
•	 Tank Capacity: 270 L
•	 Max Pressure: 147 psi (10 bar)
•	 Free Air Delivery: 1080 L/min (38cfm)
•	 Noise: 66 dBA
•	 Weight: 358kg
•	 Compressor Dimensions: 1540 x 740 x 1440mm
Part No. TM356-10270

35 CFM AIR DRYER

•	 Max Working Pressure: 13 bar
•	 Capacity: 35 cfm
•	 Capacity: 990 L/min
•	 Noise: 66 dBA
•	 Connection: 3/4 G
•	 Weight: 30kg
•	 Dimensions: 352 x 430 x 445mm
Part No. TM357-035

11KW 15HP ROTARY SCREW 
COMPRESSOR
•	 Motor: 11kW (15hp) - Three Phase 415V
•	 Tank Capacity: 500 L
•	 Max Pressure: 147 psi (10 bar)
•	 Free Air Delivery: 1620 L/min (57cfm)
•	 Noise: 72 dBA
•	 Weight: 465kg
•	 Compressor Dimensions: 1880 x 650 x 1580mm
Part No. TM356-15500

15KW 20HP ROTARY SCREW 
COMPRESSOR
•	 Motor: 15kW (20hp) - Three Phase 415V
•	 Tank Capacity: 500 L
•	 Max Pressure: 147 psi (10 bar)
•	 Free Air Delivery: 1980 L/min (70cfm)
•	 Noise: 73 dBA
•	 Weight: 465kg
•	 Compressor Dimensions: 1880 x 650 x 1580mm
Part No. TM356-20500

74 CFM AIR DRYER

•	 Max Working Pressure: 13 bar
•	 Capacity: 74 cfm
•	 Capacity: 2095 L/min
•	 Noise: 72 dBA
•	 Connection: 3/4 G
•	 Weight: 34kg
•	 Dimensions: 550 x 370 x 704mm
Part No. TM357-074

ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS
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3HP BELT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 50L
• Ideal for commercial applications • Cast iron cylinder 
pump with aluminium head • Filter regulator • Large 50L 
tank • FAD 318 l/min • 240V 15amp (TM351-30050)

3HP BELT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 90L
• Ideal for commercial applications • Triple cast iron 
cylinder pump with aluminium heads • Filter regulator  
• 90L tank • FAD 328 l/min • 240V 15amp (TM351-30090)

7.5HP 3 PHASE,  STATIONARY  
AIR COMPRESSOR - 270L
• Ideal for commercial workshops • Triple cast iron cylinder 
pump with aluminium head • Soft start • Large 270L tank  
• FAD 704 l/min (TM353-75270)

5.5HP 3 PHASE, STATIONARY  
AIR COMPRESSOR - 200L
• Ideal for commercial workshops • Twin cast iron cylinder 
pump with aluminium head • Soft start • Large 200L tank  
• FAD 507 l/min (TM353-55200)

10HP 3 PHASE,  STATIONARY 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 270L
• Ideal for commercial workshops • Triple cast iron cylinder 
pump with aluminium head • Soft start • Large 270L tank  
• FAD 1143 l/min (TM353-10270)

2.5HP BELT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 60L
• V-Twin cast iron cylinder pump with aluminium heads  
• Filter regulator • 240V 10amp • Large 60L tank  
• FAD 257 l/min (TM351-25060)

2.5HP DIRECT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 50L
• Ideal builder’s compressor • Single cast iron cylinder 
pump with aluminium head • Filter regulator • 240V 10amp 
• Large 50L tank • FAD 175 l/min (TM350-25050)

2.2HP BELT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 50L
• Ideal builder’s compressor • V-Twin cast iron cylinder 
pump with aluminium heads • Filter regulator • 240V 10amp 
• Large 50L tank • FAD 185 l/min (TM351-22050)

2.5HP BELT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 90L
• V-Twin cast iron cylinder pump with aluminium heads  
• Filter regulator • 240V 10amp • Large 90L tank  
• FAD 257 l/min (TM351-25090)

5.5HP PETROL BELT 
DRIVE AIR COMPRESSOR - 60L
• Powered by Honda GX160 5.5hp engine • HD cast iron 
cylinder with aluminum head • Filter regulator • Large 60L 
tank •  FAD 355 l/min (TM352-55060)

INDUSTRIAL SERIES  
COMPRESSORS
• Durable copper wound motors 
• Full brass non-return valve 
• Soft start valve 
• Condor pressure switches 
• 145psi (10 Bar) maximum pressure 
• AS1210 Approved tanks  
• Thermal overload protection  
• Includes filter regulator with one-touch  
“Nitto style” couplers  
• 200mm Solid rubber wheels 
• 3-year pump warranty

3HP BELT DRIVE 
AIR COMPRESSOR - 60L
• Ideal for commercial applications • Triple cast iron  
cylinder pump with aluminium heads • Filter regulator  
• 60L tank • FAD 328 l/min • 240V 15amp (TM351-30060)

$689

$1379

$1639

$4829

$1149

$1489

$3569

$979

$1299

$2529

$5169
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SPLIT BEAM TORQUE WRENCHES
•	Window scale screen with ft-lb indicated
•	Adjustment of torque setting made with turn dial on side
•	15 Degree flexible head
•	Premium quality - Made in Taiwan
•	Supplied with certificate of calibration
•	Supplied in blow mold plastic case

STANDARD TORQUE WRENCHES
•	Nm engraved marking scales on the front
•	Ft-lb or in-lb engraved marking scales on the back
•	Non-slip knurled handle design
•	Turn screw to unlock and lock the torque setting
•	Premium quality - Made in Taiwan
•	Supplied with certificate of calibration
•	Supplied in blow mold plastic case

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TE205025N 1/4" 5~25Nm (44.3~221.3in-lb) $90
M7-TE225250N 1/4" 2.8~28.2Nm (2~20 ft-lb) $90
M7-TE305025N 3/8" 5~25Nm (44.3~221.3in-lb) $90
M7-TE320110N 3/8" 20~110Nm (14.8~81.1ft-lb) $90
M7-TE428210N 1/2" 28~210Nm (20.7~154.9ft-lb) $94
M7-TE450350N 1/2" 50~350Nm (36.9~258.1ft-lb) $165
M7-TE820100N 1" 200~1000Nm (166~719ft-lb) $1,130
M7-TE830150N 1" 300~1500Nm (258~1070ft-lb) $2,280
M7-TE850250N 1" 500~2500Nm (443~1771ft-lb) $3,890

PROFESSIONAL TORQUE WRENCHES 
- REVERSIBLE
•	Nm engraved marking scales on the front
•	Ft-lb engraved marking scales on the back
•	Reversible - works in both clockwise and anti-clockwise direction
•	Very precise adjustment of the torque setting can be achieved, with 

the turn handle clicking and locking with each 1Nm adjustment
•	Pull back collar locking mechanism
•	Premium quality - Made in Taiwan
•	Supplied with certificate of calibration
•	Supplied in blow mold plastic case

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TB205025N 1/4" 5~25Nm (3.69~18.4ft-lb) $105
M7-TB305025N 3/8" 5~25Nm (3.69~18.4ft-lb) $105
M7-TB320110N 3/8" 20~110Nm (14.8~81.1ft-lb) $130
M7-TB420210N 1/2" 20~210Nm (14.8~155ft-lb) $155
M7-TB450350N 1/2" 50~350Nm (36.9~258.1ft-lb) $205
M7-TB610060N 3/4" 100~600Nm (75~440ft-lb) $875
M7-TB615080N 3/4" 150~800Nm (110~590ft-lb) $1,020
M7-TB620100N 3/4" 200~1000Nm (150~740ft-lb) $1,130

FLEXIBLE HEAD TORQUE WRENCHES
•	15 Degree flexible head
•	Ft-lb marking scales on the front
•	Pull back collar locking mechanism
•	Premium quality - Made in Taiwan
•	Supplied with certificate of calibration
•	Supplied in blow mold plastic case

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TF310080N 3/8" 13.5~108Nm (10~80ft-lb) $245
M7-TF430250N 1/2" 40.6~339Nm (30~250ft-lb) $320

WINDOW SCALE TYPE TORQUE 
WRENCHES
•	Window scale screen with both Nm and ft-lb indicated
•	Very precise adjustment of the torque setting can be achieved, 

with the turn handle clicking with each 1Nm adjustment
•	Turn lever to unlock and lock the torque setting
•	Premium quality - Made in Taiwan
•	Supplied with certificate of calibration
•	Supplied in blow mold plastic case

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TW210222 1/4" 2~25Nm (1.5~18ft-lb) $180
M7-TW310552 3/8" 5~50Nm (3.5~37ft-lb) $205
M7-TW311102 3/8" 10~100Nm (8~75ft-lb) $220
M7-TW412202 1/2" 20~200Nm (10~150ft-lb) $245
M7-TW416302 1/2" 60~300Nm (45~200ft-lb) $260
M7-TW611602 3/4" 100~600Nm (75~440ft-lb) $855
M7-TW612102 3/4" 200~1000Nm (150~740ft-lb) $1,040

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TS320100N 3/8" 27~135.6Nm (20~100ft-lb) $295
M7-TS440250N 1/2" 54.2~339Nm (40~250ft-lb) $330

WINDOW SCALE TYPE TORQUE 
WRENCHES - REVERSIBLE
•	Window scale screen with both Nm and ft-lb indicated
•	Reversible - works in both clockwise and anti-clockwise direction
•	Very precise adjustment of the torque setting can be achieved, 

with the turn handle clicking with each 1Nm adjustment
•	Turn lever to unlock and lock the torque setting
•	Premium quality - Made in Taiwan
•	Supplied with certificate of calibration
•	Supplied in blow mold plastic case

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TD202025 1/4" 2~25Nm (1.5~18.4ft-lb) $205
M7-TD305050 3/8" 5~50Nm (3.5~36.9ft-lb) $215
M7-TD410100 1/2" 10~100Nm (8~75ft-lb) $260
M7-TD420200 1/2" 20~200Nm (10~150ft-lb) $280
M7-TD610060 3/4" 100~600Nm (75~440ft-lb) $910

TORQUE WRENCHES
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Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-TB205025N 1/4" 5~25Nm (3.69~18.4ft-lb) $105
M7-TB305025N 3/8" 5~25Nm (3.69~18.4ft-lb) $105
M7-TB320110N 3/8" 20~110Nm (14.8~81.1ft-lb) $130
M7-TB420210N 1/2" 20~210Nm (14.8~155ft-lb) $155
M7-TB450350N 1/2" 50~350Nm (36.9~258.1ft-lb) $205
M7-TB610060N 3/4" 100~600Nm (75~440ft-lb) $875
M7-TB615080N 3/4" 150~800Nm (110~590ft-lb) $1,020
M7-TB620100N 3/4" 200~1000Nm (150~740ft-lb) $1,130

DIGITAL 
TORQUE WRENCHES

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-GTW930 3/8" 6.8 - 135Nm (5.0 - 99.5 ft-lb) $145
M7-GTW940 1/2" 10 - 200Nm (7.4 - 147.5 ft-lb) $145
M7-GTW941 1/2" 17 - 340Nm (12.5 - 250.7 ft-lb) $175

FLEXIBLE HEAD DIGITAL 
TORQUE WRENCHES WITH 
ANGLE READING 

•	Angle: Min.: 1°, max.: 360°
•	L.C.D. display
•	Buzzer vibration and flash alarm
•	Quick release head

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-GTB201030 1/4" 3 - 30Nm (2.22 - 22.12 lb-ft) $535
M7-GTB306135 3/8" 13.5 - 135Nm (10 - 99.5 ft-lb) $555
M7-GTB410200 1/2" 20 - 200Nm (14.8 - 147.5 ft-lb) $615
M7-GTB417340 1/2" 34 - 340Nm (25 - 250.7 ft-lb) $635

•	Reversible ratchet
•	Non slip handle
•	Accuracy: C.W. ± 2%, C.C.W. ± 3%

MINI DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCHES
•	244mm length
•	L.C.D. display
•	Buzzer vibration and flash alarm
•	Quick release head

DIGITAL TORQUE ADAPTOR
•	Converts any standard square drive ratchet  

into an accurate digital torque wrench
•	Flashing L.E.D. and audible notification when  

desired torque setting has been achieved
•	Simple multifunction operation with  

peak and trace modes
•	Shows units in: lb-in, lb-ft, Nm and kg.cm
•	Can store 30 memory default values
•	Auto power saving mode after 2 mins 
•	Accuracy: C.W. ± 1.5%, C.C.W. ± 2.5% 
•	Size: 75x42x39mm

•	Reversible ratchet
•	Non slip handle
•	Accuracy: C.W. ± 3%, C.C.W. ± 4% 

DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCHES
•	L.C.D. display
•	Buzzer vibration and flash alarm
•	Quick release head
•	Reversible ratchet
•	Non slip handle

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-GTW201030 1/4" 1.5 - 30Nm (1.1 - 22 ft-lb) $425
M7-GTW306135 3/8" 6.8 - 135Nm (5.0 - 99 ft-lb) $450
M7-GTW406135 1/2" 6.8 - 135Nm (5.0 - 99 ft-lb) $470
M7-GTW410200 1/2" 10 - 200Nm (7.3 - 147 ft-lb) $535
M7-GTW417340 1/2" 17 - 340Nm (12 - 250 ft-lb) $645
M7-GTW606060 3/4" 60 - 600Nm (44.28 - 442.8 ft-lb) $1,650
M7-GTW610100 3/4" 100 - 1,000Nm (73.8 - 738 ft-lb) $1,955
M7-GTW810100 1" 100 - 1,000Nm (73.8 - 738 ft-lb) $2,375

•	Operating temperature: -10°C~ 60°C
•	Humidity: Up to 90% non-condensing
•	Battery life (standard mode): 1 year
•	Battery life (continuous operation): 110 hrs

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-GTF203030 1/4" 3 - 30Nm (2.22 - 22.12 lb-ft) $515
M7-GTF313135 3/8" 13.5 -135Nm (10 - 99.5 ft-lb) $515
M7-GTF420200 1/2" 20 - 200Nm (14.8 - 147.5 ft-lb) $585
M7-GTF434340 1/2" 34 - 340Nm (25 - 250.7 ft-lb) $585

FLEXIBLE HEAD DIGITAL TORQUE 
WRENCHES
•	L.C.D. display
•	Buzzer vibration and flash alarm
•	Quick release head

•	Reversible ratchet
•	Non slip handle
•	Accuracy: C.W. ± 2%, C.C.W. ± 3%

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-GTA201030 1/4" 1.5 - 30Nm (1.11 - 22.12 ft-lb) $455
M7-GTA306135 3/8" 6.8 - 135Nm (5.0 - 99.5 ft-lb) $480
M7-GTA406135 1/2" 6.8 - 135Nm (5.0 - 99.5 ft-lb) $495
M7-GTA410200 1/2" 10 - 200Nm (7.4 - 147.5 ft-lb) $535
M7-GTA417340 1/2" 17 - 340Nm (12.5 - 250.7 ft-lb) $645
M7-GTA606060 3/4" 60 - 600Nm (44.28 - 442.8 ft-lb) $1,690
M7-GTA610100 3/4" 100 - 1,000Nm (73.8 - 738 ft-lb) $2,100
M7-GTA810100 1" 100 - 1,000Nm (73.8 - 738 ft-lb) $2,495

DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCHES  
WITH ANGLE READING
•	Angle: Min.: 1°, max.: 360°
•	L.C.D. display
•	Buzzer vibration and flash alarm
•	Quick release head

•	Reversible ratchet
•	Non slip handle
•	Accuracy: C.W. ± 1.5%, C.C.W. ± 2.5%

Part No. Drive Torque Range Price
M7-GMS203006 1/4" 0.3 - 6Nm (0.221 - 4.424 ft-lb) $485
M7-GMS207015 1/4" 0.75 - 15Nm (0.554 - 11.07 ft-lb) $485
M7-GMS212025 1/4" 0.125 - 25Nm (0.923 - 18.45 ft-lb) $485
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HEAVY DUTY 
FORGED STEEL  
F CLAMPS
• Larger rail sizes 30x15mm  
• For heavy duty applications  
• Changeable clamping heads  
• Socket drive handle  
• Up to 1000mm span available

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
FORGED STEEL  
F CLAMPS
• Extra large rail size 40x20mm   
• For heavy duty applications  
• Changeable clamping heads 
• Socket drive handle  
• Up to 1500mm span available

FORGED STEEL  
C CLAMPS
• Tempered & hot forged steel  
• Nickel & chrome plating 
• Hardened Acme spindle • Swivel pad 
ensures even pressure is applied

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-BC4 100x50mm 900kg $80
EC-BC5 125x65mm 850kg $86
EC-BC6 150x75mm 1000kg $98
EC-BC8 200x100mm 1000kg $125
EC-BC10 250x115mm 1200kg $130
EC-BC12 300x125mm 1500kg $200

FORGED STEEL  
F CLAMPS
• Premium quality forged steel 
clamps • Tempered & hot forged 
steel • Nickel & chrome plating

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-G16CS 160x80mm 300kg  $52
EC-G20CS 200x100mm 450kg  $68
EC-G25CS 250x120mm 550kg  $84
EC-G30CS 300x140mm 670kg  $105
EC-G40CS 400x175mm 1000kg  $135
EC-G60CS 600x175mm 1000kg  $155
EC-G80CS 800x175mm 1000kg  $180 
EC-G100CS 1000x175mm 1000kg  $200

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-GS30C 300x140mm 1200kg $190
EC-GS40C 400x120mm 1200kg $210
EC-GS50C 500x140mm 1200kg $230
EC-GS60C 600x120mm 1200kg $240
EC-GS80C 800x140mm 1200kg $260
EC-GS100C 1000x120mm 1200kg $295

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-SS30C 300x175mm 2200kg $320
EC-SS40C 400x175mm 2200kg $345
EC-SS50C 500x175mm 2200kg $365
EC-SS60C 600x175mm 2200kg $395
EC-SS100C 1000x175mm 2200kg $520
EC-SS150C 1500x175mm 2200kg $645

PIVOT HANDLE  
FORGED STEEL  
F CLAMPS
• The comfortable pivot handle 
makes it easier to achieve maximum 
clamping pressure & allows faster 
clamping in restricted working areas

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-REG20C 200x100mm 670kg $80
EC-REG30C 300x140mm 670kg $115
EC-REG40C 400x175mm 700kg $150
EC-REG60C 600x175mm 700kg $175

Part No. Span x Depth Clamping Force Price
EC-G16L 160x80mm 300kg $110
EC-G20L 200x100mm 350kg $125
EC-G30L 300x140mm 500kg $175
EC-G40L 400x120mm 550kg $190
EC-G50L 500x120mm 550kg $195

QUICK ACTION 
FORGED STEEL 
F CLAMPS
• Ratchet type lever prevents 
overloading & resists 
vibration • For high pressure, 
fast action clamping purposes

• Cast alloy construction 
• Very strong 350kg clamping pressure 
• Head can be reversed to create a spreader 
• Removable soft pads 

Part No. Span x Depth Price
EC-TC6 152 x 95mm $69
EC-TC12 305 x 95mm $72
EC-TC18 457 x 95mm $82
EC-TC24 610 x 95mm $89
EC-TC36 914 x 95mm $105

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
TRIGGER CLAMPS

Reversible  
to create a  
spreader

Huge! 350kg
Clamping Force Heavy Duty

Cast Alloy Construction

HEAVY
DUTY 
CLAMPS

1212



FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GSTFREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST

100MM CROSS VICE
• Jaw width: 110mm • Jaw opening: 100mm  
• X movement: 85mm • Y movement: 110mm  
• Net weight: 7kg • Cast iron body  
• Machined steel jaws (TM130-100)

150MM CROSS VICE
• Jaw width: 160mm • Jaw opening: 150mm  
• X movement: 160mm • Y movement: 155mm  
• Net weight: 14.5kg • Cast iron body  
• Machined steel jaws (TM130-150)

DRILL PRESS VICES
• Cast iron body • Machined steel jaws • Great for 
machine shops, fabrication workshops & tool rooms

Part No. Jaw 
Width

Jaw 
Height Capacity Weight Price

VDP078 78mm 19mm 86mm 1.7kg $33
VDP102 102mm 21mm 105mm 3.2kg $52
VDP150 150mm 28mm 150mm 7.2kg $98

MULTI-PURPOSE BENCH VICE
• Jaw width: 125mm  • Jaw opening: 135mm • Pipe 
holding capacity: 25mm - 65mm • 18.5kg • Hardened & 
tempered jaws • 360° Rotation with safety locking nuts  
• 360° Swivel base • Hardened anvil (TM101-125)

HINGED  
PIPE VICES
• Hardened steel jaws  
• Close grained cast iron body 
• Perfect for repetitive clamping tasks 
• Hinged section allows quick access to material

CHAIN  
PIPE VICES
• Hardened steel jaws  
• Close grained cast  
iron body 
• Offers excellent grip  
for irregular shapes  
due to flexibility of  
the chain 
• Can be rapidly  
tightened to provide a  
very strong grip on the pipe

Part No. Pipe Diameter Price
TM114-068 8 - 68mm $89
TM114-078 8 - 78mm $129
TM114-120 13 - 120mm $259

Part No. Pipe Diameter Price
TM115-100 30-100mm $119
TM115-160 40-160mm $249
TM115-230 40-230mm $359

MAGNETIC VICE JAWS
• Easy to use, simply place over existing jaws and 2 
magnetic tabs hold jaws in place • Protects work piece 
from scoring or marking • Supplied as a pair

ALUMINIUM FACE

ALUMINIUM 
PRISM FACE

FIBRE FACE

RUBBER FACE

FABRICATED STEEL BENCH VICES
• Precision machined knurled jaws with V-Groove • Large 
diameter screw • Extra heavy-duty • Precise sliding jaw

Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price
TM102-100 100mm 10.5kg $189
TM102-125 125mm 18.5kg $319
TM102-150 150mm 22.6kg $359
TM102-200 200mm 37.0kg $659

STRAIGHT JAW
Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price

TM104-100 100mm 11.2kg $189
TM104-125 125mm 20.3kg $359
TM104-150 150mm 25.0kg $379
TM104-200 200mm 60.0kg $919

OFFSET JAW

Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price
TM100-075 75mm 7.5kg $100
TM100-100 100mm 10.0kg $150
TM100-125 125mm 15.5kg $215
TM100-150 150mm 18.0kg $255
TM100-200 200mm 31.0kg $380

Part No. Jaw Width Weight Price
TM098-100 100mm 7kg $109
TM098-125 125mm 10kg $159
TM098-150 150mm 14kg $199
TM098-200 200mm 22kg $279

WORKSHOP BENCH VICES 
• Hardened steel jaws • Close grained cast iron body 
• Integrated anvil for shaping and beating

PROFESSIONAL 
MECHANICS BENCH VICES

Part No. To Suit Price
TM120-100 100mm (4") Bench Vices $22
TM120-125 125mm (5") Bench Vices $25
TM120-150 150mm (6") Bench Vices $30

Part No. To Suit Price
TM122-100 100mm (4") Bench Vices $22
TM122-125 125mm (5") Bench Vices $25
TM122-150 150mm (6") Bench Vices $30

Part No. To Suit Price
TM123-100 100mm (4") Bench Vices $22
TM123-125 125mm (5") Bench Vices $25
TM123-150 150mm (6") Bench Vices $30

$215

$119 $239

Part No. To Suit Price
TM121-100 100mm (4") Bench Vices $22
TM121-125 125mm (5") Bench Vices $25
TM121-150 150mm (6") Bench Vices $30
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STEP DRILLS 
SPIRAL FLUTE
•	 Titanium Nitride Coated

STEP DRILLS 
STRAIGHT FLUTE
•	 Titanium Nitride Coated

Part No. Sizes Inc. Price
SDST4-12MM 4 to 12mm $40
SDST4-20MM 4 to 20mm $44
SDST5-25MM 5 to 25mm $70
SDST6-30MM 6 to 30mm $115

STEP  
DRILL SET 
STRAIGHT 
FLUTE
• 4 to 12mm  
• 5 to 25mm  
• 6 to 30mm (SDSTSET-1)

STEP  
DRILL SET 
SPIRAL FLUTE
• 4 to 20mm  
• 5 to 25mm  
• 6 to 30mm (SDSET-1)

COUNTERSINK SET  
CROSSHOLE, 5 TO 20mm
• 5 to 10mm  
• 10 to 15mm  
• 15 to 20mm (SWSET-03)

COUNTERSINK SET 
3 FLUTE, 3 TO 25mm
• 3 to 10.4mm • 3 to 16.5mm  
• 3 to 25mm (STSET-03)

COUNTERSINK SET  
3 FLUTE, 3 TO 20.5mm
• 3 to 6.4mm • 3 to 8.4mm  
• 3 to 10.4mm • 3 to 12.4mm  
• 3 to 16.5mm • 3 to 20.5mm (STSET-01)

COUNTERSINK SET 
3 FLUTE, 3 TO 20.5mm
• 3 to 8.4mm • 3 to 12.4mm  
• 3 to 20.5mm (STSET-05)

Part No. Sizes Inc. Price
SD4-20MM 4 to 20mm $44
SD5-25MM 5 to 25mm $70
SD6-30MM 6 to 30mm $120

SD7-40.5MM 7 to 40.5mm $200

$59 $79
$129

CARBIDE BURR SETS - DOUBLE CUT
• Premium industrial quality burrs designed for heavy fabrication applications
• 1/4" Shank

5 PIECE 
3/8" CARBIDE BURR SET
• 3/8” Cylindrical end cut  
• 3/8” Cylindrical radius end  
• 3/8” Ball shape  
• 3/8” Tree shape radius end  
• 3/8” Cylindrical aluminium cut 
• 1/4" Shank  (CB-SET-01)

$165
5 PIECE 
3/8" & 1/2" CARBIDE BURR SET
• 3/8” Cylindrical end cut  
• 1/2” Cylindrical end cut 
• 3/8” Cylindrical radius end  
• 1/2” Cylindrical radius end 
• 3/8” Tree shape radius end  
• 1/4" Shank  (CB-SET-05)

$185
3 PIECE 
3/8" CARBIDE  
BURR SET
• 3/8” Cylindrical end cut  
• 3/8” Cylindrical radius end  
• 3/8” Tree shape radius end 
• 1/4" Shank (CB-SET-03)

$95

$189

$210$255

6 PCE SET 16-50MM 
25mm CUTTING DEPTH
• Includes sizes 16, 20, 25, 32,  
40mm & 50mm Part No. MCTR-SET6

6 PCE SET 16-50MM 
4.5mm CUTTING DEPTH
• Includes sizes 16, 20, 25, 32,  
 40mm & 50mm. Part No. MCS-SET6

5 PCE SET 16-40MM 
25mm CUTTING DEPTH
• Includes sizes 16, 20, 25, 32, 40mm  
Part No. MCTR-SET5

5 PCE SET 16-40MM 
4.5mm CUTTING DEPTH
• Includes sizes 16, 20, 25, 32, 40mm  
Part No. MCS-SET5

T.C.T. HOLESAW SETS

$199 $229 $249 $299

Tungsten Carbide 
Tipped, cuts 
through steel
like butter
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PLUMBER’S  
COBALT HOLESAW SET
Set includes: • 16, 19, 22, 25, 30, 35, 44, 51, 57, 
73, 92, 114mm holesaws • 11/32" & 7/16" arbors  
• Thread adaptor • 12" Extension bar (UN108-160)

GENERAL ENGINEERING 
COBALT HOLESAW SET
Set includes: • 16, 19, 22, 25, 32, 35, 38, 44, 51, 
57, 64, 76mm holesaws • 11/32" & 7/16" arbors  
• Thread adaptor • 12" Extension bar (UN108-100)

ELECTRICIAN’S  
COBALT HOLESAW SET
Set includes: • 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51mm holesaws  
• 11/32" & 7/16" arbors • Thread adaptor 
(UN108-120)

$195$175$79

KEN ONION EDITION  
KNIFE & TOOL SHARPENER
• 240V Electric knife sharpener • The 3/4" x 12" premium, flexible engineered abrasive 
belts sharpen virtually any shape or type of knife • The sharpening guide is fully 
adjustable in 1° increments from 15° to 30° • Variable speed control 6000 - 14000rpm  
(WSKTS-KO)

$450

PIVOT PRO  
KNIFE & TOOL SHARPENER

WHETSTONE  
KNIFE SHARPENER

• Handheld sharpener for a 25° convex edge 
• Sharpens knives, scissors, shears, garden tools, axes 
• Convex carbides quickly restore a sharp edge, while the fine grit ceramic 
rods hone a knife edge to factory sharp results 
• Compact, packable & portable design.   
Part No. WSHHDPVT-I

• The Whetstone Knife Sharpener is an  
angle guided, dual-grit sharpening water stone  
for knives and fine edge tools 
• Premium 1000 grit and 6000 grit aluminium oxide 
sharpening stone creates incredibly sharp edges  
• Sharpening base provides a stable platform and 
increased water control for less mess and faster 
clean up 
• 17° and 20° removeable sharpening guides 
(WSBCHWHT-I)

PRECISION ADJUST  
KNIFE SHARPENER

BENCHSTONE  
KNIFE SHARPENER

• Sharpening angle can be easily adjusted from 15° to 30°  
in 1° increments to sharpen every knife you own 
• 320 grit & 600 grit diamond plates to quickly restore a sharp 
edge, and a fine grit ceramic stone to hone an incredibly keen 
edge on any knife. Part No. WSBCHPAJ-I

• The Benchtop Bench Stone is an angle  
guided, 3-sided abrasive sharpening system 
• Medium and fine grit diamond plates quickly  
restore a sharp edge, while the fine grit ceramic stone 
creates an incredibly keen edge on any knife 
• The innovative Pivot-Response™ System allows the 
abrasive to follow the curve of the blade - making manual 
sharpening faster, easier and more precise than ever 
• 20° and 25° sharpening guides 
(WSBCHBSS-I)

$120$25

$69 $105

• 240V Flexible Belt Sharpener 
• Quickly toggle between the 25°  
angle for outdoor and pocket  
knives and the 20° angle for  
thinner blades and kitchen knives 
• Scratch resistant leather linings to protect blade faces 
• Two-speed motor, low speed gives more control when sharpening a 
knife yet still provides all the power you need for heavier sharpening 
and grinding tasks on tools like lawnmower blades, axes and other 
common lawn & garden tools  
(WSKTS2-I)

WSKTS MK2 
ELECTRIC 
SHARPENER

$225
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Part No. TM532-050
Engine HP 5.5hp
Inlet / Outlet Size 50mm (2")
Maximum Suction Lift 7m
Maximum Head 32m
Maximum Flow 35,000 l/hr (583 l/min)
Net Weight 25kg
Price $1049

Part No. TM532-080
Engine HP 5.5hp
Inlet / Outlet Size 80mm
Maximum Suction Lift 7m
Maximum Head 30m
Maximum Flow 60,000 l/hr (1000 l/min)
Net Weight 27kg
Price $1149

Part No. TM530-080
Engine HP 7hp
Inlet / Outlet Size 80mm
Maximum Suction Lift 7.5m
Maximum Head 25m
Maximum Flow 60,000 l/hr (1000 l/min)
Net Weight 37kg
Price $699

Part No. TM532-250
Engine HP 6.5hp
Inlet Size 50mm (2")
Outlet Size 1x 50mm (2"), 2x 38mm (1.5")
Maximum Suction Lift 7m
Maximum Head 75m
Maximum Flow 21,000 l/hr (350 l/min)
Net Weight 29kg
Price $1299

2
YEAR
TRADE 

WARRANTY

RCD
RESIDUAL CURRENT DEVICE IP66

WEATHER PROOF

PETROL GENERATORS
•	Powered by Australian approved Honda GX Series Engines
•	All models come complete with, IP66 rated power outlets and 

R.C.D. (Residual Current Device), the Construction Series 
Generators are perfect for the professional tradesman needing a 
tough yet reliable source of power

•	Powerful 4 stroke O.H.V. engines
•	Low oil sensor
•	2-year warranty, 3-year Honda engine warranty
•	A.V.R. (Automatic Voltage Regulator)

80MM PETROL WATER 
TRANSFER PUMP

•	Powered by  
Honda GX160  
5.5hp 4 stroke  
engine

•	Ideal for  
high volume  
applications

50MM PETROL WATER 
PRESSURE PUMP

•	Powered by  
Honda GX200  
6.5hp 4 stroke  
engine

•	Twin impeller  
delivers water  
higher and further

WATER PUMPS

WATER PUMPS

•	Powered by Australian approved Honda GX Series Engines
•	Heavy duty roll cage frame
•	Heavy duty pump body
•	3-year Honda engine warranty
•	2-year trade warranty on pump

•	Powerful 7hp 4 stroke engines
•	Heavy-duty roll cage frame

50MM PETROL WATER 
TRANSFER PUMP

•	Powered by  
Honda GX160  
5.5hp 4 stroke  
engine

50MM PETROL  
WATER TRANSFER 
PUMP

80MM PETROL  
WATER TRASH PUMP

•	Twin impeller  
delivers water  
higher and further

•	25mm Max.  
particle size

50MM PETROL  
WATER PRESSURE  
PUMP 

•	Twin impeller  
delivers water  
higher and further

Part No. TM530-050
Engine HP 7hp
Inlet / Outlet Size 50mm (2")
Maximum Suction Lift 7.5m
Maximum Head 32m
Maximum Flow 28,000 l/hr (466 l/min)
Net Weight 25kg
Price $429

Part No. TM530-250
Engine HP 7hp
Inlet Size 50mm (2")
Outlet Size 1x 50mm (2"), 2x 38mm (1.5")
Maximum Suction Lift 7m
Maximum Head 80m
Maximum Flow 17,000 l/hr (283 l/min)
Net Weight 36kg
Price $559

•	Heavy-duty aluminium pump body
•	2-year trade warranty

Part No. TM522-3000
Engine Model GX200
Engine HP 6.5hp
Max Watts 3,000
Rated Watts 2,800
Outlets 1 x 15A
Fuel Tank 3.6L
Running Time 4.5 hours
Net Weight 47kg
Price $1299

Part No. TM522-6000
Engine Model GX390
Engine HP 13hp
Max Watts 6,000
Rated Watts 5,500
Outlets 2 x 15A
Fuel Tank 25L
Running Time 13 hours
Net Weight 80kg
Price $2399
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TRADE SERIES
ITM Trade Series generators are equipped with a reliable AVR 
(Automatic Voltage Regulator) alternator utilising advanced 
electronic technology to provide a very pure energy supply with 
a THD (Total Harmonic Distortion) of <5%. This clean and pure 
output means they are suitable to power even the most delicate 
electronic devices.

•	 Powerful 4 stroke OHV engines
•	 Low oil sensor
•	 Digital multimeter display
•	 Large capacity fuel tanks

SINE WAVE TECHNOLOGY

THD <5%

Part No. TM510-2300 TM510-2800 TM510-3400 TM510-5500 TM510-6500 TM510-8000
Engine HP 6hp 7hp 8hp 13hp 15hp 17hp
KVA 2.8 3.5 4 6.8 8.1 10
Max Watts 2,300 2,800 3,400 5,500 6,500 8,000
Rated Watts 2,000 2,500 3,200 5,000 6,000 7,500
Noise @ 7m Full Load 75dB 75dB 76dB 78dB 79dB 80dB
Outlets 2 x 15A 2 x 15A 2 x 15A 2 x 15A 2 x 15A 2 x 15A
Fuel Tank 15L 15L 15L 25L 25L 25L
Running Time - 50% Load 19 hours 16 hours 14 hours 13 hours 12 hours 10 hours
Starting System Recoil Recoil Electric Electric Electric Electric
Handle & Wheel Kit No No No Yes Yes Yes
Net Weight 41kg 44kg 52kg 81kg 85kg 85kg
Price $899 $999 $1229 $1849 $2069 $2349

Part No. TM520-3400 TM520-5500 TM520-6500 TM520-8000
Engine HP 8hp 13hp 15hp 17hp
KVA 4 6.8 8.1 10
Max Watts 3,400 5,500 6,500 8,000
Rated Watts 3,200 5,000 6,000 7,500
Noise @ 7m Full Load 76dB 78dB 79dB 80dB
Outlets 1 x IP66 2 x IP66 2 x IP66 2 x IP66
Fuel Tank 15L 25L 25L 25L
Running Time - 50% load 14 hours 13 hours 12 hours 10 hours
Starting System Electric w/ Remote Electric w/ Remote Electric w/ Remote Electric w/ Remote
Handle & Wheel Kit Yes Yes Yes Yes
Net Weight 54kg 83kg 88kg 95kg
Price  $1449  $2129  $2349  $2599

CONSTRUCTION SERIES
The Construction Series models have a simple push button 
electric start (battery included) with a convenient remote control 
which is perfect for the large property or worksite where the 
generator may not be close to the tool being powered.

All models come complete with a heavy duty handle and 
wheel kit, IP66 rated power outlets and RCD (Residual Current 
Device.) The construction series gens are perfect for the 
professional tradesman needing a tough yet reliable source of 
power.

2
YEAR
TRADE 

WARRANTY

SINE WAVE TECHNOLOGY

THD <5%

2
YEAR
TRADE 

WARRANTY

RCD
RESIDUAL CURRENT DEVICE IP66

WEATHER PROOF

INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
PETROL GENERATORS
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SUPER DUTY 
3/4" AIR IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight composite  
  body, only 3.0kg!  
• Low noise level, only 88dB 
• Powerful, 2000Nm (1500ft-lb)  
Max torque • Super Duty, designed  
for the commercial tyre industry  
• 30mm Bolt capacity (M7-NC6266)

3/4" D HANDLE 
AIR IMPACT WRENCH
• Powerful, 2000Nm (1500ft-lb)  
  Max torque  
• 27mm Bolt capacity  
• 320mm Overall length  
• 5.7kg   
(M7-NC6218)

3/4" AIR IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight composite  
  body, only 1.9kg  
• Low noise level, only 85dB  
• Powerful, 1900Nm (1400ft-lb) Max 
torque! • Compact - Only 198mm 
Length • 25mm Bolt capacity 
(M7-NC6255QH)

1/2" AIR IMPACT  
WRENCH
• Compact size,   
  only 104mm length 
• Lightweight, only 1.4kg 
• Powerful, 900Nm (650ft-lb)      
  max torque  
• 16mm Bolt capacity  
(M7-NC4650H)

1/2" AIR IMPACT  
WRENCH
• Lightweight, only 1.7kg  
• Powerful, 1650Nm  
  (1200ft-lb) Max Torque  
• Extra heavy duty twin hammer  
• Value for money, high quality    
  & specs • 25mm Bolt capacity 
• Magnesium composite body 
(M7-NC4255QH)

EASY GREASE 
ANVIL SERIES ContainEASY GREASE 

ANVIL SERIES Contain

EASY GREASE 
ANVIL SERIES Contain

1/2" AIR IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight, only 1.8kg  
• Compact size,  
  only 141mm length  
• Powerful, 1500Nm  
  (1100ft-lb) Max torque  
• 25mm Bolt capacity  
• Extra heavy duty twin 
hammer (M7-NC4256Q)

1" AIR IMPACT WRENCH
• Powerfulm 2000Nm (1500ft-lb) Max torque 
• 5kg Weight • 92dB Noise level • 30mm Bolt 
capacity (M7-NC8217)

1" AIR IMPACT WRENCH
• 3650Nm (2710ft-lb) Max torque  
• Very lightweight - 11kg • Mighty spring  
in the cylinder increases the air efficiency  
• 39.7mm Bolt capacity • 370mm 
Overall length • 100dB Sound pressure 
(M7-NC8382)

1" AIR IMPACT WRENCH
• 3250Nm (2400ft-lb) Max torque  
• 36mm Bolt capacity • 390mm Overall 
length • 100dB Sound pressure • 12.1kg 
(M7-NC8252)

3/4" DRIVE DEEP 
IMPACT SOCKET SET
• 8 Piece 21, 23, 24, 27,  
30, 32, 36, 41mm (M7-MB65008M1)

1/2" COMPACT  
AIR IMPACT  
WRENCH
• Lightweight, only 1.6kg  
• Low noise level, only 85dB 
• Compact size, only  
115.5mm length 
• Powerful, 680Nm (500ft-lb) 
max torque • 16mm Bolt capacity  
(M7-NC4610Q)

$395

$1449

$769

$1960

$1040

$2660

$1820

$435
$479

$550

3/4" AIR 
IMPACT 
WRENCH
• Lightweight, only 2.68kg 
• Low noise level, only 83dB 
• Powerful, 1650Nm (1200ft-lb) Max 
torque • Compact metal body, only 
171mm length • 25mm Bolt capacity 
(M7-NC6236QH)

$749

$240

EASY GREASE 
ANVIL SERIES Contain
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AIR FLUX CHIPPER
• Blow per minute: 4000 bpm  
• Shank: Square 0.510" (13mm)  
• Net weight: 1.33kg  
(M7-SN1032)

AIR PISTOL  
NEEDLE SCALER
• Blows per minute: 3700bpm • Net weight: 
2.8kg • Needle size: 3x180mm (19 per set)  
• Overall length: 330mm (M7-SN2110)

AIR NEEDLE SCALER
• Blows per minute: 5500bpm  
• Net weight: 1.3kg  
• Needle size: 3x123mm (12 per set)  
• Overall length: 290mm (M7-SN1288)

AIR HAMMER SET 
• Blows per minute: 3200bpm  
• Shank: Round 10.2mm  
• Overall length: 175mm  
• Includes 5 piece Chisel kit 
(M7-SC0517C)

COMPACT 
AIR DIE GRINDER
• Length: 155mm • Net weight: 0.38kg 
• Includes 1/4" & 1/8" collets 
• Free speed: 25,000rpm  
• Rated power: 0.3hp  
(M7-QA111B)

EXTENDED AIR  
DIE GRINDER
• Length: 280mm  
• Net weight: 0.63kg
• Includes 1/4" & 1/8" collets 
• Free speed: 25,000rpm  
• Rated power: 0.3hp (M7-QA315B)

90° ANGLE HEAD  
AIR DIE GRINDER
• Head height: 73mm  
• Includes 1/4" & 1/8" collets 
• Free speed: 19,000rpm  
• Rated power: 0.3hp  
• Net weight: 0.51kg (M7-QA611B)

AIR DIE GRINDER
• Length: 190mm • Net weight: 0.65kg  
• Includes 1/4" & 1/8" collets 
• Free speed: 20,000rpm 
• Rated power: 0.9hp  
• Heavy duty model (M7-QA211B)  
• Die grinder with 6mm collet also available

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 
AIR ANGLE GRINDERS
• Free speed: 11000rpm  
• 1.3hp motor • Safety lever throttle 
• Heavy duty gears • One piece housing  

Grinding wheel not included

AIR CHIPPING HAMMERS  
• Hex shank: 0.58" (15mm)   
• Forged steel body provides industrial level 
quality and durability

Part No. Blows 
Per Min.

Stroke 
Length

Overall 
Length Price

M7-SN3222 2300 78mm 373mm $1,140
M7-SN3223 1900 119mm 419mm $1,230
M7-SN3224 1700 142mm 445mm $1,570

Part No. Belt Size Overall 
Length Price

M7-QB321 10 x 330mm 320mm $355
M7-QB322 20 x 520mm 430mm $510
M7-QB324 12.7 x 610mm 455mm $455

Chisels supplied separately:  
Blade chisel (M7A-SN9201) 
Point chisel (M7A-SN9203)

RANDOM ORBITAL  
AIR SANDER
• Self generated vacuum  
• Pad diameter: 150mm  
• Orbit: 5mm  
• Free speed: 10,000rpm  
• Net weight: 0.68kg (M7-QB55602)

BELT SANDERS
• Free speed: 16,000rpm  
(M7-QB321 pictured)

AIR DRILL  
1/2" CHUCK
• Keyless chuck  
• Reversible  
• Free speed: 800rpm  
• Length: 210mm  
• Quiet, only 83dB  
• Net weight: 1.7kg (M7-QE841)

Part No. Diameter Spindle Price
M7-QB7114M 100mm M10x1.5 $570
M7-QB7245M 115mm M14x2.0 $590
M7-QB7215M 125mm M14x2.0 $599

AIR SAW SET
• Quick change saw blade holder  
• Adjustable guide controls depth of cut 
• 10mm stroke length 
• Kit includes: 6x 24T saw blades, 6x 32T 
saw blades, 6 piece File set, Inline oiler 
(M7-QD291N)

$290

$335
$330

$335

$550

$190

$235

$220

$345

$300

AIR  
HYDRAULIC  
RIVETER
• Nozzle sizes: 2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8mm 
• 4.8mm (3/16") Aluminium & steel  
rivet capacity 
• 4.0mm (5/32") Stainless rivet capacity  
• Stroke length: 16mm • Net weight: 1.5kg  
• Traction power: 2303 lbf  (M7-PA301)

AIR  
HYDRAULIC  
RIVETER
• Nozzle sizes:  
2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8, 6.0 & 6.4mm 
• 6.4mm (1/4") Aluminium & steel  
rivet capacity 
• 4.8mm (3/16") Stainless rivet capacity  
• Stroke length: 14mm  
• Traction power: 3534 lbf  (M7-PA201)

$330
$740

$160
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SUCTION FEED 
TOUCH UP GUN
Pot size: 250ml 
Nozzle size: 1.4mm 
Spray pattern: 120mm 
Includes: Gun, pot, stainless 
steel nozzle and needle 
• Ideal for custom designing,  
  auto touch-up work, detail  
  spray work and stencil spraying
(SJ108)

S-770 SERIES 
SUCTION FEED GUNS
• Pot size: 1000ml • Includes: Gun, 
pot, stainless steel nozzle and 
needle • A popular conventional high 
pressure spray gun that provides 
extremely fine atomisation for the 
D.I.Y. person to the professional

Part No. Nozzle 
Size

Spray 
Pattern Price

S770-11S 1.5mm 235mm $185
S770-21S 1.7mm 245mm $185
S770-31S 2.0mm 260mm $185
S770-41S 2.5mm 275mm $185
S770-51S 3.0mm 275mm $240

S-106 SERIES 
GRAVITY FEED GUNS
• Pot size: 600ml  
• Includes: Gun, pot, stainless  
steel nozzle and needle  
• Provides constant paint flow  
at lower pressures, and  
extremely fine atomisation

Part No. Nozzle 
Size

Spray 
Pattern Price

S106-141G 1.4mm 250mm $220
S106-201G 2.0mm 270mm $220
S106-251G 2.5mm 270mm $235
S106-281G 2.8mm 270mm $235

$165

Part No. Nozzle Length Price
M7-JC405 125mm $14.50
M7-JC410 250mm $21
M7-JC412 305mm $22
M7-JC424 610mm $36
M7-JC435 890mm $44

AIR BLOW GUNS
SUPER AIR 
BLOW GUNS

Part No. Nozzle Length Price
M7-JC640 1016mm $125
M7-JC680 2032mm $205

• Venturi nozzle with 3x airflow
ENGINE  
CLEANING GUN
• Cup capacity: 1.0L  
• Composite body  
(M7-SX1615)

SUCTION FEED 
GENERAL PURPOSE
• 2.0mm Nozzle • 1000ml 
Aluminium pot (TM340-901)

GRAVITY FEED 
GENERAL PURPOSE
• 2.0mm Nozzle • 600ml Plastic pot 
(TM340-903)

SUCTION FEED 
PROFESSIONAL 
• 1.4mm & 2.0mm Nozzles 
• 1000ml Aluminium pot 
(TM340-902)

GRAVITY FEED 
PROFESSIONAL 
• 1.4mm & 2.0mm Nozzles  
• 600ml Plastic pot (TM340-904)

DIAL GAUGE 
TYRE INFLATOR
• Bar, psi, kpa & kg/cm² 
• 0 to 220 psi range 
• 1/4" BSP inlet  
• Nitto style plug 
(TM340-001)

DIGITAL TYRE 
INFLATOR
• Bar, psi, kpa & kg/cm² 
• 40cm Hose 
• Nitto style plug 
(TM340-002)

EXTENDABLE 
SWIVEL AIR  
BLOW GUN
• Nozzle length: 6-1/2" to  
12" / 165 to 305mm • Tube 
extends and retracts for 
optimal positioning • Nozzle 
angle rotates (M7-JC202)

$94 $36

$33

$69 $94 $69
$56

$96

20M  
AIR HOSE REEL
• Auto retractable 
• Auto lock to any length   
• Hose length: 20m  
• Hose I.D.:10mm (3/8")  
• Hi-visibility for safety  
Part No. TM300-020

$189
TOP SELLER

HYBRID POLYMER  
AIR HOSE 
Highly Flexible & Kink-Free

Part No. Description Price
TM300-315N 15M 3/8" I.D. $55
TM300-330N 30M 3/8" I.D. $85
TM300-415 15m 1/2" I.D. $69
TM300-430 30m 1/2" I.D. $119

HIGH-FLEX  
AIR HOSES
• Hybrid polymer High-Flex hose  
• Anti-kink technology, the hose  
will not kink when under pressure  
• All weather flexibility -5°C to 65°C  
• 300psi maximum working pressure  
• Hi-visibility for safety  
• Nitto style fittings
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COMPOSITE IMPACT 
WRENCH 1/2" DRIVE
• Aluminium composite material 
construction • Heavy duty twin 
hammer • 3 torque settings  
• 820 Nm (625 ft-lb) Max torque  
• 6,800rpm Free speed (TM340-136)

COMPOSITE IMPACT 
WRENCH 3/4" DRIVE
• Aluminium composite material 
construction • Heavy duty twin 
hammer • 3 torque settings  
• 1,200 Nm (885 ft-lb) Max torque  
• 4,200rpm Free speed (TM340-145)

1/2" DRIVE  
IMPACT SOCKET SET 
• 11 Piece 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19, 
21, 22, 24mm • Chrome Molybdenum 
Steel (Cr-Mo), hardened and tempered

IMPACT WRENCH  
1/2" DRIVE
• Heavy duty twin hammer • 3 torque 
settings • Max torque: 680 Nm (500 ft-lb) 
• Free speed: 7000rpm (TM340-135)

RATCHET WRENCHES
• Compact design • Rear 4-speed regulator 
• Max torque: 85 Nm (60 ft-lb)  
• Free speed: 160rpm 

HYDRAULIC RIVETER
• Sets 2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8mm Steel,  
  Aluminium & Stainless steel rivets  
• Traction Power: 3,086lb (1400kg)  
• Stroke Length: 16mm (TM340-802)

DIE GRINDER
• Compact design  
• Rear 4-speed regulator  
• Length: 173mm  
• Free speed: 25000rpm 
(TM340-312)

DIE GRINDER KIT WITH  
3 CARBIDE BURRS
• Die grinder as per TM340-312, Including:  
3/8" Cylindrical - End Cut,  
3/8" Oval Shape,  
3/8" Tree Shape - Radius End Cut 
(TM340-312KIT3)

CUT OFF TOOL
• Compact design  
• Rear 4-speed regulator  
• Cutting wheel: 75mm (3")  
• Free speed: 20000rpm (TM340-502)

NEEDLE SCALER
• Heavy duty metal construction  
• Blows per minute: 2800  
• Stroke: 24mm  
• Length: 315mm (TM340-414)

AIR HAMMER KIT
• Includes 5 piece chisel kit  
• Blows per minute: 3000rpm  
• Stroke: 66mm  
(TM340-404)

AIR DRILL 3/8" CHUCK
• Quick change keyless chuck  
• Adjustable auxiliary handle  
• Free speed: 2200rpm  
(TM340-724)

AIR DRILL 1/2" CHUCK
• Quick change keyless chuck  
• Adjustable auxiliary handle  
• Free speed: 700rpm  
(TM340-734)

DUAL ACTION SANDER
• Toolless pad release system  
• Dual action pad  
• Sanding pad: 150mm (6")  
• Free speed: 10000rpm (TM340-602)

ANGLE HEAD  
DIE GRINDER
• Compact design  
• Rear 4-speed regulator  
• Length: 180mm  
• Free speed: 20000rpm  
(TM340-322)

PALM SANDER
• 2 in 1 central & non-vacuum 
• Rear exhaust • Sanding pad: 
150mm (6") • Free speed: 
10000rpm (TM340-614)

Part No. Drive Price
TM340-225 3/8" $94
TM340-235 1/2" $105

STANDARD (TM371-001)

DEEP  (TM371-002)

$190

$190 $115

$94$62
$105

$82

$105 $115 $125$105

$72

$210
$69

$99

$460
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6 PIECE SET

7 PIECE SET
• Engineer’s Precision   	
  Square 4" (100mm) 
• Jenny Caliper 6" (150mm)  
• Steel Rule 6" (150 mm)  
• Double Ended Scriber 	
  7-1/2" (190mm) 

ENGINEER’S TOOL SETS

• Inside Caliper 4" (100mm) 
• Outside Caliper 4" (100mm) 
• Screw Cutting Gauge 
• Steel Rule 6" (150 mm) 

• Centre Punch (4mm) 
• Spring Divider 4" (100mm) 
• Adjustable Tap & Reamer 	
  Wrench 180mm 
(GZ-03601)

• Pocket Scriber 3-1/2" (89mm) 
• Centre Punch 5/32" (4mm) 
(GZ-03600)

$60
$94

VERNIER CALIPERS
• Metric and imperial measurements  
• Manufactured from hardened stainless steel  
• Convenient thumb screw locking mechanism  
• Suitable for inside, outside, depth and step 
measurements • Durable plastic storage case  
• Graduation: 1mm intervals • Lower resolution: 
0.05mm • Accuracy: +/- 0.03mm

Part No. Length Price
TM610-015 150mm $64
TM610-020 200mm $86
TM610-030 300mm $155

DIGITAL  
VERNIER CALIPERS
• Large easy to read dual mode LCD screen 
(metric/imperial) • Manufactured from hardened 
stainless steel • Suitable for inside, outside, depth 
and step measurements • Auto off feature • Zero 
setting at any position • Durable plastic storage 
case • Graduation: 1mm intervals • Accuracy: +/- 
0.03mm • Resolution: 0.01mm (005")  
• Battery included

Part No. Length Price
TM610-115 150mm $76
TM610-220 200mm $120
TM610-330 300mm $165

25mm OUTSIDE  
MICROMETER
• Enamelled frame • Ratchet stop and locking 
screw • Carbide tipped measuring faces  
• Ratchet thimble • Durable plastic storage 
case • Range: 0 - 25mm • Graduation: 0.01mm 
• Accuracy: +/- 0.04mm • Jaw reach: 29mm 
(TM610-525)

$64

25mm DIGITAL  
OUTSIDE MICROMETER
• Enamelled frame • Carbide tipped measuring 
faces • Ratchet stop and locking screw • Dual 
mode digital display (metric/imperial) • Auto off 
feature • Durable plastic storage case • Range: 
0 - 25mm • Graduation: 01mm (0005")  
• Accuracy: +/- 04mm • Jaw reach: 23mm  
• Battery included (TM610-625)

$165

8 PIECE SET
• Cold Chisels: 150 x 13mm,  
163 x 16mm, 175 x 19mm
• Centre Punch: 5/32"
• Pin Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
• Starting Punches: 3/16"
(GZ-33000)

16 PIECE SET
• Cold Chisels: 125 x 8mm, 150 x 13mm, 
163 x 16mm, 175 x 19mm, 200 x 22mm
• Centre Punches: 1/8", 5/32", 1/4"
• Pin Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
• Drift Punches: 3/16", 1/4"
• Starting Punches: 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
(GZ-33002)

14 PIECE SET
• Cold Chisels: 140 x 10mm, 150 x 13mm, 
163 x 16mm, 175 x 19mm, 190 x 22mm
• Centre Punches: 5/32", 1/4"
• Pin Punches: 1/16", 1/8", 3/16"
• Drift Punches: 1/8", 5/32"
• Starting Punches: 5/16", 1/8" (GZ-33001)

$60

HOLLOW & ARCH PUNCH SETS
For punching round holes in gasket material, leather, 
rubber, canvas, cardboard, plastic & other soft material.

ARCH PUNCH SET 
• 7 piece set:  6, 10, 12, 16,  
19, 22, 25mm (GZ-26441)

HOLLOW PUNCH SET 
• 6 piece set including 5, 6, 8, 10, 
11, 12mm (GZ-26391)

STEEL 
PUNCHES
NUMBER 
STAMPS

LETTER 
STAMPS

Part No. Size Price
GZ-25902 3mm $15
GZ-25903 4mm $17
GZ-25904 5mm $21
GZ-25905 6mm $27
GZ-25906 8mm $38
GZ-25907 10mm $46
GZ-25908 12mm $84

Part No. Size Price
GZ-26102 3mm $44
GZ-26103 4mm $46
GZ-26104 5mm $62
GZ-26105 6mm $78
GZ-26106 8mm $110
GZ-26107 10mm $130
GZ-26108 12mm $240

$58

$130

COLD CHISEL SET
• 6 pce • 125x6mm, 125x8mm, 
140x10mm, 150x13mm, 
163x16mm 175x19mm 
(GZ-32830)

PIN PUNCH SET
• Hardened and tempered  
carbon steel • 6 piece set: 2.4mm 
(3/32"), 3mm (1/8"), 4mm (5/32"), 
5mm (3/16"), 6mm (1/4"), 8mm 
(5/16") (GZ-25612)

CENTRE PUNCH SET
• Hardened and tempered carbon 
steel, designed for demanding 
industrial use • 5 piece set: 2mm 
(5/64"), 3mm (1/8"), 4mm (5/32"),  
6mm (1/4"), 9.5mm (3/8") 
(GZ-25205)

$42
$44

$48

$110
$120

2222
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PB-A5336D
36 DRAWERS 
586W x 340D x 970H 
with lockable doors

69

289

163

A7 SERIES
• Transparent PS plastic window • 10kg capacity per 
drawer • Slots for 3x dividers • 1x divider supplied per 
drawer

PB-A7448D
48 DRAWERS  
586W x 270D x 970H 
with lockable doors

69

218
120

A5 SERIES
• Large capacity • Transparent PS plastic window • 10kg 
capacity per drawer • Slots for 5x dividers • 1x divider 
supplied per drawer

A6 SERIES
• 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 3x dividers • 1x 
divider supplied per drawer

83

248

150

30 DRAWERS  
533W x 313D x 970H 
with lockable doors

PB-A6330HD

PB-A5336
36 DRAWERS 

586W x290D x 937H
30 DRAWERS 
533W x 265D x 937H

PB-A6330H PB-A7448
48 DRAWERS  
586W x 222D x 937H

PARTS CABINETS 
• Highest quality & heavy duty, robust parts cabinets designed for   	   	
  every day industrial use 
• Metal frame construction using 0.8mm galvanised steel 
• ABS High strength plastic drawers. Oil, acid and impact resistant. 
• Large range of sizes and styles 
• Drawers come with dividers & contents description slip

Divider

Part No. Description Price
PB-A4DIVIDER 10x A4 Series Dividers $6.70
PB-A5DIVIDER 10x A5 Series Dividers $8 
PB-A6DIVIDER 10x A6 Series Dividers $9.20
PB-A7DIVIDER 10x A7 Series Dividers $6.70
PB-A8DIVIDER 10x A8 Series Dividers $8
PB-HDDIVIDER 10x HD Series Dividers $9.20

ST2 SERIES
• 60 drawer • 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 3x 
dividers • 1x divider supplied per drawer • 586W x 222D 
x 937H (PB-ST2460)

55

218

120

ST1 SERIES
• 75 drawer • 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 3x 
dividers • 1x divider supplied per drawer • 586W x 
222D x 937H (PB-ST1575)

90

55

218

A8 SERIES
• 60 drawers • 10kg capacity per drawer • Slots for 
3x dividers  • 1x divider supplied per drawer  
• 586W x 222D x 937H (PB-A8560)

DIVIDERS
• Packs of 10

70

218

90

$690

$700

$930

$685

$595

$970

$590

$570

$875
2323



LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR

Products imported and distributed nationally by Industrial Tool & Machinery Sales. Advertised prices include GST. Freight charges may apply on some products to some 
areas. Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. OFFER VALID TO 31ST DECEMBER 2022

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GSTFREIGHT CHARGES MAY APPLY. PRICES INCLUDE GST

750mm (30”) 
INDUSTRIAL FANS
• Quality robust construction designed 
for everyday use in industrial workshops. 
• Zinc coated mesh. 
• Powder coated steel frame 
• High output & quiet running  
• 3 speed 240V motor 
• Oscillating function 
• High Output 290m³/min

PREMIUM LOCKING PLIERS
• Extra heavy duty, Industrial quality 
• Chrome-Moly Jaws and Handles for maximum strength & durability 
• Rust resistant nickel plated finish. 
• Made in Taiwan

WALL MOUNT FAN 
(TWF30)

PEDESTAL FAN 
(TPF30)

$179 $209

BEAT THE HEAT TOP SELLERS

TOP SELLERS

$289

DRILL DOCTOR XP 
DRILL BIT SHARPENER
• 2.5mm to 13mm drill bit capacity  
• Creates & sharpens split point bits  
• 118° sharpening angle  
• Adjustable relief angle  
• 240V motor  
• 3-year warranty (DDXP)

1.0HP DIRECT DRIVE  
AIR COMPRESSOR - 10L
• Perfect for nailing applications 
• Light weight aluminium tanks
• Compact and portable design
• Max pressure: 135psi (9.3 bar) 
• Quiet oil free pump - only 60dB!  
• FAD: 62 l/min  
• 10L tank  
• Weight: 19kg  
• 3-year complete warranty  
(TM350-10010)

$499

C CLAMP 
SWIVEL PAD 
275mm (TM604-102)

SHEET METAL 
LOCKING PLIER 
200mm (TM604-500)

WELDING CLAMP 
LOCKING PLIER 
200mm (TM604-600)

CURVED JAW 
250mm (TM604-202)

$25
$29 $32$36


